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Platz WK Name

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
13

W10 Hagen, Emilia
W10 Grinbeck, Lea
W10 Prell, Elisa

W10 Sesselmann, Mia
W10 Koppen, Lotta

W10 Deuerling, Jule

W10 Sanchez Guevara, Valerie 2014 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

W10 Beyer, Pauline

W10 von Berg, Imke
W10 Haderlein, Anna
W10 Reul3, Xenia

16
17
18
19
20
21

W10 Tvarohova, Eliska
W10 Rudolph, Aria

W10 Neubauer, Franka
W10 Scharf, Lilo

W10 Klinger, Jana

W10 KrauRlich, Anna
W10 Steinhauser, Mayla

Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaft 2024

Verein

2014 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

2014 TSV Stockheim
2014 SV Steinwiesen
2014 SV Steinwiesen

2014 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

6
7
6
5

15 7
14,55 8
13,35 6

13,1 6

14 5

15,79 16,9 8
146 9 15,3 8
1457 15,58
1457 15,18
14,5 6 14 7

16,45
15,35
15,05
15,65
14,85

WeiRRenbrunn

Punkte

64,05
59,8
58,4

58,35

57,35

2014 TS Kronach . 145 1376 1556 14,05 57,25
2014 SV Steinwiesen 5 13,655 14,257 14,157 14,95 57

5 13555 14,16 13,357 14,4 554
2014 TS Kronach 5 13,456 13,756 13,457 13,55 542
2014 ATSV Kronach 5 13,555 13,357 12,38 14,35 53,55
2014 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 13,45 13,46 136 13,5 53,3
2014 TSV Stockheim 5 13,16 14656 11,356 14,1 53,2
2014 SG Rodental 1395 13,15 1246 13,3 52,7
2014 TS Kronach — 139 52,35
2014 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 13,87 1436 14,7 51,8
2014 TV Unterrodach 5 12,2 5 14,056 11,456 13,85 51,55
2014 TSV WeiRenbrunn 4 13,555 12955 11,756 12,4 50,65
2014 TSV WeiRenbrunn 4 1355 1265 11,656 12,1 49,85
2014 SV Steinwiesen 5 1265 1156 12,17 12,85 49,05
2014 SG Rodental 5 05 13,15 12 6 13 38,1
2014 SV Steinwiesen 7 14058 13,3 27,35


Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben
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W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09

Name

Braungart, Emma
Hauck, Enni

Michel, Lotta

Elliot, Lena
Middendorf, Mia
Herrmann, Marie
Maisel, Lara
Kotschenreuther, Leni

W09 Greiner-Lar, Lilly

W09
W09
W09

Karl, Alina
Beetz, Carla Nova
Heckel, Lara

14 WO09 Lyba, Yeva
16 W09 Wich, Finnja
17 WO09 Schneidemann, Marie

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

W09
W09
W09

Kellner, lvy
Redwitz, Anni
Mdiiller, Leonie Anna

WO09 Zech, Ellenie

W09
W09

Brizi, Greta
Bohl, Johanna

WO09 Schedel, Marie
W09 Sahin, Esma

Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaft 2024

WeiRRenbrunn

Verein Punkte
2015 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 14,65 1446 13,87 14,7 57,5
2015 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 13,35 14,26 14 7 14,65 56,15
2015 TV Unterrodach 5 13,16 14,76 13,8 7 14,35 55,95
2015 SG Rodental 5 13,65 6 145 14,26 13,6 55,45
2015 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 13,35 14,16 14,26 13,8 554
2015 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 12,75 14,46 12,856 14,8 54,75
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 12,155 1356 14,46 14,35 54,4
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 12,555 1396 14,056 13,25 53,75
2015 TS Kronach 4 12255 1275 14256 144 53,6
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 12,454 1256 13,97 14,65 53,5
2015 TV Unterrodach 4 13,055 13,26 13956 13,2 534
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 1265 1266 13,857 14,1 53,15
2015 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 4 13,355 13,75 12,76 13,1 52,85
2015 TS Kronach . 1295 1355 1336 129 526
2015 TSV Stockheim 12,75 13,25 13,25 13,5 52,6
2015 TV Unterrodach 4 1285 13,85 11,96 13,75 52,25
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 12,454 1256 13,36 13,15 514
2015 TS Kronach 4 1225 1325 12756 13,05 51,2
2015 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 4 13,054 11,25 13,755 12,05 50,05
2015 TSV WeiRenbrunn 4 12,355 12,25 12,456 11,6 48,6
2015 SV Steinwiesen 4 1194 12,16 11,56 13,05 48,55
2015 TSV Stockheim 4 12,24 1045 11,25 12,65 46,45
2015 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4 12,3 4 954 11,755 12,85 46,4
2015 TSV WeiRenbrunn 4 12,44 955 12,56 11,95 46,35
2015 TSV WeiRenbrunn 4 12,15 985 11,456 10,1 43,45
2015 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 4 9,95 4 9,75 945 12,4 41,45
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W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08

Name

FoRel, Ina
Engelhardt, Emilia
Steeger, Jana
BeiergroRlein, Luna
Fortsch, Mila
Pfafenrot, Alexandra
Hertel, Pauline
Drescher, Marleen
Hohn, Valentina
Herrmann, Sina
Ernst, Rosalie
Seffler, Leonie
Uhlig, Leonore

WO08 Aouadi, Seline

WO08 Schmidt, Antonia Miriam

wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7

Herold, Juna
Steinbach, Eleni
Heckel, Elea

Mdller, Julia

Hanke, Elina
Gundermann, Clara
Hovhannisyan, Kristina

Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaft 2024

Verein

2016 TV Unterrodach

2016 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

2016 TV Unterrodach
2016 TV Unterrodach
2016 TV Unterrodach

2016 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

2016 TV Unterrodach

2016 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld
2016 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld

2016 TV Unterrodach
2016 TV Unterrodach
2016 SV Steinwiesen
2016 TV Unterrodach

2016 TV 1907 Ketschendorf
2016 TSV WeiRRenbrunn

2017 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld
2017 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld
2018 TV 1907 Ketschendorf

2017 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld
2017 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld

2017 TSV Stockheim
2017 TV Unterrodach
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13,55 6
13,55 5
13,8 6
13,1 6
1355
13,7 4
13,65 5
1355
13,6 5
13,2 5
13,35 5
13,14
135
13,14
13 4

12,75 5
12,7 5
13 4
1255
12,65 5
12,6 4
11,1 4

15,456 13,557 14,4
14,46 13,86 13,8
14,756 12,87 13,6
14,656 12,36 13,8
14,055 12,858 13,3
13,256 12,756 13,9
13,656 12,157 13,5
13,556 10,456 13,8
1435 10,26 12,5
145 11,36 12
13,95 5 9,9 6 12,55
10,9 5 12 6 12,65
1415 9,756 11,4
12,85 9,155 12,45
9355 9,756 104
12,75 12,6 5 13,8
11,95 12,755 13,05
11,14 11,75 13,9
12,25 13,155 11,5
105 13,35 134
11,45 11,155 13,1
11,3 5 926 11,8

WeiRRenbrunn

Punkte

56,95
55,55
54,95
53,85
53,7
53,6
52,95
51,3
50,6
50,5
49,75
48,65
48,25
47,5
42,5

51,85
50,4
49,7

49,35

49,35

48,25
43,4



21.04.2024 Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 2024 WeilRenbrunn

Platz WK Name Verein Punkte
1 W11 Mdller, Clara 2013 TV Unterrodach 5 13,6 8 15,6 7 14,359 17,25 60,8
2 W11 Kuhnlein, Emilia 2013 SV Steinwiesen 7 1456 1399 15,19 16 59,5
3 W11 Frank, Noemi 2013 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 6 14,7 6 15,05 6 14,85 7 14,7 59,3
4 W11 Rauscher, Sofie 2013 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 13,7 6 15,45 7 14,45 7 15 58,6
5 W11 Kob, Liara 2013 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 13,55 6 15,45 6 14,25 7 15,1 58,35
6 W11 Sinkel, Jolina 2013 TV Unterrodach 5 12,657 15,156 13,28 14,5 55,5
7 W11 Schafer, Lina 2013 TV Unterrodach 5 13,56 1457 12358 14,9 55,25
8 W11 Schubart, Victoria 2013 TSV Stockheim 7 13,18 13,27 12,58 15,7 54,5
9 W11 Freiin von Erffa, Nathalie 2013 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 13,35 5 13,557 13,36 14,2 54,4
10 W11 Suranovsky, Lena 2013 TV Unterrodach 5 1296 15157 12,6 8 13,6 54,25

W11 Rebhan, Sophia 2013 TS Kronach 513356 11,57 13857 138 525

. W11 Schneider, Maya 2013 ATSV Kronach 5 13,355 9956 13,6 8 15,1 52

W11 Pourhosseyn, Kimia 2013 TS Kronach . 11,15 1376 1376 134 519

. W11 Bernschneider, Matilda 2013 ATSV Kronach 13,055 13,756 13,257 11,8 51,85
15 W11 Urschidil, Nina 2013 SV Steinwiesen 5 12,45 13,95 6 936 13,7 49,35
16 W11 Frey, Isabella 2013 SV Steinwiesen 6 12,25 9,757 10,557 12,8 45,3

16 W11 Keim, Marliella 2013 TSV Stockheim 5 06 13,356 13,557 13,4 40,3
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Platz WK Name Verein Punkte
1 W12 Braungart, Hanna 2012 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 7 15,78 1699 16,2 9 15,7 64,5
2 W12 Herr, Franziska 2012 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 7 15,258 16,8 9 15,2 9 16,75 64
3 W12 Bittner, Mia 2012 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 6 14,756 15,1 6 13,3 7 1555 58,7
4 W12 von Berg, Maya 2012 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 13,8 6 15,6 6 14,2 6 14,25 57,85
5 W12 Schlemmer, Elise 2012 TV 1907 Ketschendorf 5 13,35 13,8 7 15,25 7 14,35 56,7
6 W12 Schaller, Melina 2012 SG Rodental 5 13,65 6 13,05 6 15,257 14,4 56,35
7 W12 Weibert, Lea 2012 SG Rodental 5 12,756 14,2 6 14 7 15,35 56,3
8 W12 lljazi, Lorena 2012 TV Unterrodach 5 13,055 14,6 7 13,758 14,6 56
9 W12 Grebner, Emma 2012 TSV Stockheim 6 136 6 1437 13,47 14,35 55,65
10 W12 Kullik, Ella 2012 SG Rodental 5 11,756 12956 14,77 15,1 54,5
11 W12 Lyba, Yana 2012 TSV Stockheim 6 13,656 1356 13,27 13,5 53,85

12 W12 Eichhorn, Leonie 2012 TS Kronach 5 11,96 147 13457 1265 52

13 W12 Schneider, Mia 2012 TS Kronach 513056 13756 116 141 519

5

14 W12 Kremer, Amelie 2012 SV Steinwiesen
14 W12 Sattler, Lena 2012 SV Steinwiesen

12,15 13,36 1286 12,6 50,8
12 6 14056 12,36 12,45 50,8

(9
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21.04.2024 Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 2024 WeilRenbrunn

Platz WK Name Verein Punkte
_ 2011 TS Kronach 7 14558 15659 15459 157 61,35

. 3 Stumpf, Betty 2011 SV Steinwiesen 6 1446 14659 13,78 16,5 59,25
3 W13 Limmer, Anna 2011 ATSV Kronach 6 13,85 6 13,85 7 15,2 8 16,05 58,95

4 W13 Szameit, Marie 2011 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 12,6 6 14,259 148 7 15,4 57,05

5 W13 Peter, Laura 2011 TV Unterrodach 5 12,46 13,756 13,158 154 54,7

6 W13 Luthardt, Laura 2011 SG Rodental 5 13,25 987 12,6 8 15,2 50,8

6 W13 Limmer, Eva 2011 ATSV Kronach 5 12,25 12 7 13,05 7 13,55 50,8

8 W13 Mattes, Eliana 2011 TSV WeiRenbrunn 6 12,6 5 11,356 136 13,3 50,25

9 W13 Prorzig, Pauline 2011 TSV WeilRenbrunn 5 10 5 135 11,956 13,7 48,65

10 W13 Opel, Leni 2011 TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 5 11,3 5 996 13,356 12,9 47,45

11 W13 Kolb, Katharina 2011 SV Steinwiesen 5 11,055 9,156 12 6 12,1 44,3

1 W14 Miller, Magdalena 2010 TSV Stockheim 7 15,27 13,957 1545 8 16,4 61

2 W14 Wich, Sarah 2010 SV Steinwiesen 7 1556 14,359 15 8 14,55 59,4

3 W14 Beierkuhnlein, Julia 2010 SV Steinwiesen 6 14,26 13,657 15,18 16,2 59,15

W14 Feulner, Lina 2010 TS Kronach 7 156 11,657 1557 1435 565

g W14 Fischer, Katharina 2010 TV Unterrodach 6 136 14,4 9 13,25 8 14,75 55,4
6 W14 Schulz, Klara 2010 SG Rodental 5 13,86 13,7 6 13,556 14 55,05

7 W14 Hahnchen, Marike Karoline 2010 TSV Weillenbrunn 5 13,36 11,456 13,75 6 13,65 52,15
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W15 Eckert, Tina

W15 Suranovsky, Anna
W15 Merzbacher, Lotte
W15 Bartsch, Leni

W15 Roder, Jolanda
W15 Stocker, Helene

o v rwrn e

W16 Reuss, Victoria

1
3 W16 Hinzer, Elina

4 W16 Schlund, Jule Marie
W17 Hanke, Charlotte
W17 Wernard, Lina

W17 Pfadenhauer, Anna
W17 Neder, Mara

1
2
4
5
6 W17 Renner, Lena

Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 2024

Verein

2009 SV Steinwiesen
2009 TV Unterrodach
2009 SG Rodental
2009 SG Rodental
2009 TV Unterrodach
2009 SV Steinwiesen

2008 SG Rodental
2008 SG Rodental
2008 TSV WeilRenbrunn

2007 TV Unterrodach
2005 SV Steinwiesen
2007 TV Unterrodach
2007 SV Steinwiesen
2007 TSV WeilRenbrunn

WeilRenbrunn

Punkte

16,6 9 17,259 14,39 17,9 66,05
1538 1689 1589 175 654
15,2 8 15,559 17,158 15,1 63
15,18 15957 14,48 159 61,35

14 8 15859 14,858 154 60,1
1456 14,759 13,8 8 15,6 58,65

N OO N NN O

15,58 16,79 15,858 17,25 65,3
158 16,559 15,758 17,1 64,4
7 16,6 6 15,45 9 159 13,2 60,25

9 18,29 18,859 16,59 18,65 72,2
9 1838 17359 1759 188 71,95
9 18,28 16,79 16,659 17,4 68,95
9 176 8 12,89 16,6 9 18,05 65,05
6 12,6 5 7,26 11,17 141 45
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